2023 Tri County Northeast Wolfpack JH Football

Day Location Start Time
Tuesday, September 3, 2024 |JHFB vs Homer @ Emerson 4:00 P.M.
Monday, September 9, 2024 (@ Hartington-Newcastle 4:00 P.M.
Monday, September 23, 2024 |JHFB vs Winnebago @ Allen 4:00 P.M.
Monday, September 30, 2024 |JHFB vs Wakefield @ Emerson 4:00 P.M.
Thursday, October 3, 2024 JHFB @ Siouxland-Christian 5:00 P.M.
Monday, October 7, 2024 JHFB @ Bancroft-Rosalie 4:00 P.M.
Game times are tentative and subject to change. HOME GAMES IN BOLD.
2024 Tri County Northeast Wolfpack JH Volleyball
Day Event Start Time
Tuesday, September 3, 2024 BA vs Winnebago @ Emerson 4:00 P.M.
Tuesday, September 10, 2024 BA @ Wisner-Pilger 4:30 P.M.
Thursday, September 12, 2024  [BA vs Ponca @ Emerson 4:00 P.M.
Saturday, September 14, 2024 BA @ Winside 9:00 A.M.
Monday, September 16, 2024 BA @ Omaha Nation 3:00 P.M.
Thursday, September 19, 2024  |BA vs Lyons-Decatur @ Emerson 4:00 P.M.
Thursday, September 26, 2024 |BA vs Bancroft-Rosalie @ Allen 4:00 P.M.
Saturday, September 28, 2024 AB Tournament @ Ponca 8:30 A.M.
Tuesday, October 8, 2024 BA @ L-C-C 4:00 P.M.
Thursday, October 10, 2024 CBA @ Pender 4:00 P.M.
Game times are tentative and subject to change. HOME GAMES IN BOLD.
2024 Tri County Northeast Wolfpack JH Cross Country
Day Event Start Time
Thursday, August 29, 2024 JH Cross Country @ Logan View 5:00 P.M.
Thursday, September 19, 2024  |JH Cross Country @ Pender (Twin Creeks GC) 4:30 P.M.
Thursday, October 3, 2024 JH Cross Country @ Stanton (Elkhorn Acres GC) 4:00 P.M.

Game times are tentative and subject to change. HOME GAMES IN BOLD.




